Urpucroe 125mi

Wranus, Benero

Prosecco, The Best Choice Today
rIepa

Opanmms, [Jomnaa Jlyapsr

Cremant de Loire
1eHeH 671aH, MapaoHe

benoe 150mi

Poccus, Kpoim, CeBacTomnonb

Pucnunr Pezeps benbbek,

Cepreit BeckopoBaliHbii

(Bbu:[ep)m(a HO TOHKOM OCajgKe C 6aToHAKEM

Wine by glasses

850

1100

850

U BBIIEP)KKA B HOBBIX QPaHITY3CKMX 6appuKax 2 Mecsia)

PUCTIVHT

Opannns, Oro-3amap

Sauvignon Blanc Colombard, Colombelle 880

COBMHBOH 071aH, KOlloM6ap

Wramus, TpentnHO-ANbTO ATNmKe

Pinot Grigio Olme, Corvezzo
IIMNHO FPI/I,[[)KI/IO

Tepmanns, [Tpamnpiy
Villa Wolf Gewurztraminer
TeBIOpITPaMUHED

Tepmanns, bagen

Riesling Freihand, Becksteiner Winzer
puCINHT

Vicnianus, Pyapna

Monteabellon Verdejo
BepJexo

Vicnianus, HaBappa

Chardonnay, Castillo de Eneriz
mapyoHe

Hosas 3enanans, Mans6opo

Sauvignon Blanc Marlboro
COBUHBOH O71aH

900

1050

990

860

790

980

PosoBoe 150ml

2024 ®pannus, [Tposanc
Cuvee Seduction Rose,

Domaine De La Sangliere
rpeHall, CEHCo

KpacHoe 150mi

Poccns, Kppim, CeBacTononb
Cupa Pezeps benbbek,
Ceprei1 beckopogsaiHbin

(BpIIepyKKa 12 MecsLeB BO GpaHIy3cKoM ybe)
cupa

CIIA, Kamudopunus

770 Miles Zinfandel,
Les Grands Chais de France
suHdangens

@pannys, 0ro- 3amaz
Merlot Tannat, Colombelle

MEpio, TAHHAT

@pannusd, Jlanrenok-Pyccunbon

Grande Nuit Pinot Noir

HJHO Hyap

Wranus, Tockana

Chianti Riserva, Valvirginio
CaHJPKOBE3€, MEPTIO

Wranns, ynua
Pavo Nero Primitivo di Manduria,
Agricoltori del Chianti Geografico

IIPUMUTUBO

Vicnanus, HaBappa

Castilo de Eneriz Reserva
KabepHe COBMHBOH, MEPIIO, TEMIIPAHUIIBO

AprentuHa, Menjjoca

Malbec Chacabuco Estate, Familia Falasco
Manbbex

880

850

930

860

900

980

990

850

900



